Tel: (03) 5333 3222

w%@/g é N/ Fax: (03) 5331 5604
N/ Zf)’ E-Mail: booklistassist@ballaratbooks.com.au

Web: www.ballaratbooks.com.au
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Student’s First Name Surname

Postal Address

Loreto College Year 9

Submit by Friday 2" December 2016

2017 BOOKLIST

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Submit at www.ballaratbooks.com.au with the code LORETO09 and password BKLIST (payment required)

or

2. Print your Student Details in the space provided. Place a tick in the tick box for items that are
required and return this booklist to school.

If you are unable to submit your booklist to the school by Friday 2" December please forward directly to
Ballarat Books or submit online. Lists received after 20" December 2016 will incur a $4.95 late fee.

PARCEL COLLECTION

When ready for collection, an advice card showing the total cost of your booklist parcel will be sent to you.
You can then collect your parcel from our Booklist Parcel Distribution Centre at

61 - 63 Scott Parade, Ballarat

Payment can be made by EFTPOS, Credit Card, Cash, or Money Order.

This venue is for booklist parcel collection only. All additional purchases, queries or returns must be
directed to our store at 15 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat.

OPTIONAL POSTAGE & PREPAYMENT

O] Prepay your order and have your parcel home delivered via Australia Post. Include $15.95 for postage.
(Parcels will be despatched from Monday 9% January 2017)

I wish to pay by: ] Mastercard L] Visa (] Money Order [ Cash
Card No. CSC Expiry /
Cardholder’'s Name Signature

PRIVACY STATEMENT

Personal information provided on this Booklist will only be used by the school and Ballarat Books for the purpose of supplying the order.
The information will not be supplied to any other party.
No claims will be recognised after February 28th 2017. Prices are subject to change without notice.
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Loreto College Year 9 2017
GENERAL STATIONERY
Stationery may be retained from previous Year
Ball Pen Medium Black
Ball Pen Medium Blue
Ball Pen Medium Red
Coloured Pencils - Belgrave 12's
Eraser - Large White Pencil 526 B20
Glue Stick 35g
Highlighting Pen

Memory Stick - 16 GB
(To be used for backing up students work, used for more than one subject)

Pencil Case - Large Double Zipped
Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition
Pencil Sharpener

Scissors - For Right Handed Students Only (Red Handle)
Or

Scissors - For Left Handed Students Only (Green Handle)
Stapler No.10

Staples No.10

Whiteboard Marker Lumocolor 351 Black

Whiteboard Marker Lumocolor 351 Blue

ART

Drawing Bag A2 - (Heavyweight Kraft) (Or retain plastic folio from previous Year)

Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A4 (Retain from Year 8)

DRAMA

No resources required

ENGLISH

Students have the choice of either the Australian Pocket Oxford Dictionary for Years 7-10

or the Concise Oxford Dictionary for Years 7-12.

Australian Pocket Oxford Dictionary (7th Ed)
Or
Concise Oxford English Dictionary (12th Ed)

Graffiti Moon [Crowley]

Pearson English Year 9 Activity Book (2nd Ed) [Prosser] (Do not purchase secondhand)

Binder Book A4 96 Page

Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)

TICK ORDER
BOX LINE QTyYy $ PRICE

[] 1 1 0.50
[] 2 1 0.50
[] 3 1 0.50
[] 4 1 2.95
[] 5 1 1.95
[] 6 1 2.60
[] 7 1 1.50
[] 8 1 9.95
[] 9 1 4.95
[] 10 1 0.50
[] 11 1 0.45
[] 12 1 2.95
[] 13 1 2.95
[] 14 1 3.95
[] 15 1 0.70
[] 16 1 2.95
[] 17 1 2.95

18 1 2.75

19 1 5.95
[] 20 1 40.95
[] 21 1 63.95
[] 22 1 16.99
[] 23 1 17.95
[] 24 1 1.20
[] 25 1 1.50



Loreto College Year 9 2017
FRENCH
Binder Book A4 128 Page
Collins A5 Notebook A-Z (Hardcover Green)
Display Folder A4

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)

HEALTH & WELLBEING

Binder Book A4 96 Page

HUMANITIES

Oxford Big Ideas Geography/History Year 9 Aust Curriculum Student Book + Obook/Access
[Saldais] (Students not to activate the code until the beginning of the school year in Term 1 2017)

Binder Book A4 96 Page

Display Folder A4

JAPANESE

Binder Book A4 128 Page

Display Folder A4

Notebook A5 - Hardcover 200 Page (Retain from Year 8)

Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)

MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY - TEXTILES
Textile Kit (Loreto College)

For those students wishing to purchase individual items the Textile Kit contains -
Bernina Bobbin

Berry Pins (Pkt)

Fabric Marking Pencil (Blue)

Fabric Marking Pencil (Pink)

Needles Crewell 5-10 (Pkt)

Quick Unpick - Small

Reel of White Cotton (1000 Metres)
Scissors - Dressmaking (Grey Handle)
Tape Measure

Textile Kit Accessories Pouch
(Students will require a commercial pattern and fabric - to be decided in class)

Parents to purchase fabric as required.

TICK ORDER
BOX LINE
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QTyYy

$ PRICE

1.50

9.95

1.85

11.95

1.20

63.95

1.20

1.85

1.50

1.85

2.50

11.95

25.95

1.90

3.80

1.85

1.20

1.20

1.90

1.00

1.30

10.95

1.85

2.25



Loreto College Year 9 2017 TICK ORDER
g Box LINE QTY $ PRICE

MATHEMATICS

Students have the option of purchasing the hard copy Textbook including Digital or the Digital only version.
Please Note: If purchasing a secondhand copy of the Essentials Mathematics 9 Textbook order the Interactive Textbook
Reactivation Code only. This will allow the student access to all the digital material that accompanies the textbook.

Hard copy Textbook including Digital

I[E(s;iggi|\?vlo§da]thematlcs 9 For the Australian Curriculum (2nd Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital) I:' 49 1 67.95
Digital Only

Essential Mathematics 9 For the Australian Curriculum (2nd Ed) Digital Access Code I:' 50 1 57.95
[Greenwood]

Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code

Essen_tial _Mathematics 9 For the Australian Curriculum (2nd Ed) - Interactive Textbook D 51 1 19.95
Reactivation Code

All students must own a Casio ClassPad Calculator.

E;:gcils:cjc')ero(;aesi|2F()Z?I’25(,)salf’cac(i;c;gi; CP400 (Includes 2 Year Warranty) D 52 1 248.95
Calculator - Protective Case [] 53 1 5.95
Binder Book A4 96 Page D 54 4 1.20 4.80
Mathomat Clear (without Instruction Book) (Retain from Year 8) D 55 1 9.95
Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 10 |:| 56 1 0.90
Ruler - Formulas (M.A.D. Maths) [] 57 1 7.95
MUSIC

Special Music Book (Retain from Year 8) D 58 1 1.55
Plastic Document Wallet (Velcro) D 59 1 2.10
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION

Catholic Youth Bible 2nd International Edition (Retain from Year 8) |:| 60 1 54.95
Binder Book A4 96 Page |:| 61 1 1.20
SCIENCE

E:Ca:l:f:tjorr ri?:i:lzg Ifriﬁﬁtir\gl:/lathematics acceptable) D 62 1 24.95
TECHNOLOGY - FOOD

(Students to supply a 2 litre Food Storage Container and two Tea Towels)

Optional Booklist Postage

Prepay your order and have your parcel home delivered via Australia Post

Booklist Postage (Via Australia Post) D 63 1 15.95

NOTE: General stationery requirements are the responsibility of each student. "WHITE-OUT" IS NOT PERMITTED AT SCHOOL

LORETO COLLEGE DIARY - Will be supplied by the College. PADLOCK FOR LOCKER - "Abus" combination padlock - available
from Les Rodd Locksmiths $14.00 - Retain from previous year.

Submit Booklist by Friday 2nd December 2016.

Booklists can be submitted online or to the School.

If you are unable to submit your booklist to the school by Friday 2nd December please

; ) ; Total To Pay $
forward directly to Ballarat Books or submit online www.ballaratbooks.com.au
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