

Southall & Burke Pty. Ltd ABN: 65 005 102 134 15 Armstrong St Nth Ballarat VIC 3350 Tel: (03) 5333 3222 Fax: (03) 5331 5604 E-Mail: booklistassist@ballaratbooks.com.au Web: www.ballaratbooks.com.au



Student's First Name	Surname
Postal Address	

Town _____ Post Code _____ Phone _____

Loreto College Year 9

Submit by Friday 2nd December 2016

2017 BOOKLIST

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Submit at www.ballaratbooks.com.au with the code LORETO09 and password BKLIST (payment required)

or

2. Print your Student Details in the space provided. Place a tick in the tick box for items that are required and return this booklist to school.

If you are unable to submit your booklist to the school by Friday 2nd December please forward directly to Ballarat Books or submit online. Lists received after 20th December 2016 will incur a \$4.95 late fee.

PARCEL COLLECTION

When ready for collection, an advice card showing the total cost of your booklist parcel will be sent to you. You can then collect your parcel from our Booklist Parcel Distribution Centre at

61 - 63 Scott Parade, Ballarat

Payment can be made by EFTPOS, Credit Card, Cash, or Money Order.

This venue is for booklist parcel collection only. All additional purchases, queries or returns must be directed to our store at 15 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat.

OPTIONAL POSTAGE & PREPAYMENT					
□ Prepay your order and have your parcel home delivered via Australia Post. Include \$15.95 for postage. (Parcels will be despatched from Monday 9 th January 2017)					
I wish to pay by: 🛛 Maste	rcard 🗌 Visa	🗆 Money Order	\Box Cash		
Card No.		CSC	Expiry/		
Cardholder's Name		Signature			
DDIVACY STATEMENT					

PRIVACY STATEMENT

Personal information provided on this Booklist will only be used by the school and Ballarat Books for the purpose of supplying the order. The information will not be supplied to any other party.

Lor	eto College Year 9 2017		ORDER LINE	QTY	\$ PRICE
GENERAL STATIONERY					
Stationery may be retained from previous Year					
Ball Pen Medium Black			1	1	0.50
Ball Pen Medium Blue			2	1	0.50
Ball Pen Medium Red			3	1	0.50
Coloured Pencils - Belgrave 12's			4	1	2.95
Eraser - Large White Pencil 526 B20			5	1	1.95
Glue Stick 35g			6	1	2.60
Highlighting Pen			7	1	1.50
Memory Stick - 16 GB (To be used for backing up students work, used for	more than one subject)		8	1	9.95
Pencil Case - Large Double Zipped			9	1	4.95
Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition			10	1	0.50
Pencil Sharpener			11	1	0.45
Scissors - For Right Handed Students Only (Red Ha	ndle)		12	1	2.95
Or					
Scissors - For Left Handed Students Only (Green Ha	andle)		13	1	2.95
Stapler No.10			14	1	3.95
Staples No.10			15	1	0.70
Whiteboard Marker Lumocolor 351 Black			16	1	2.95
Whiteboard Marker Lumocolor 351 Blue			17	1	2.95
ART					
Drawing Bag A2 - (Heavyweight Kraft) (Or retain p	lastic folio from previous Year)		18	1	2.75
Visual Diary - 60 Sheet - A4 (Retain from Year 8)			19	1	5.95
DRAMA					
No resources required					
ENGLISH					
Students have the choice of either the Australian Po or the Concise Oxford Dictionary for Years 7-12.	ocket Oxford Dictionary for Years 7-10				
Australian Pocket Oxford Dictionary (7th Ed)			20	1	40.95
Or					
Concise Oxford English Dictionary (12th Ed)			21	1	63.95
Graffiti Moon [Crowley]			22	1	16.99
Pearson English Year 9 Activity Book (2nd Ed) [Pro	sser] (Do not purchase secondhand)		23	1	17.95
Binder Book A4 96 Page			24	1	1.20
Refill A4 - 7mm Reinforced (50's)		\square	25	1	1.50

L		ТІСК ВОХ	ORDER LINE	QTY	\$	PRICE
FRENCH						
Binder Book A4 128 Page			26	1		1.50
Collins A5 Notebook A-Z (Hardcover Green)			27	1		9.95
Display Folder A4			28	1		1.85
Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)			29	1		11.95
HEALTH & WELLBEING						
Binder Book A4 96 Page			30	1		1.20
HUMANITIES						
Oxford Big Ideas Geography/History Year 9 Aust 0 [Saldais] (Students not to activate the code until the b			31	1		63.95
Binder Book A4 96 Page			32	1		1.20
Display Folder A4			33	1		1.85
JAPANESE						
Binder Book A4 128 Page			34	1		1.50
Display Folder A4			35	1		1.85
Notebook A5 - Hardcover 200 Page (Retain from	Year 8)		36	1		2.50
Stereo Earphones (Earbud Style)			37	1		11.95
MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY - TEXTILES						
Textile Kit (Loreto College)			38	1		25.95
For those students wishing to purchase individua	l items the Textile Kit contains -					
Bernina Bobbin			39	2	1.90	3.80
Berry Pins (Pkt)			40	1		1.85
Fabric Marking Pencil (Blue)			41	1		1.20
Fabric Marking Pencil (Pink)			42	1		1.20
Needles Crewell 5-10 (Pkt)			43	1		1.90
Quick Unpick - Small			44	1		1.00
Reel of White Cotton (1000 Metres)			45	1		1.30
Scissors - Dressmaking (Grey Handle)			46	1		10.95
Tape Measure			47	1		1.85
Textile Kit Accessories Pouch (Students will require a commercial pattern and a	fabric - to be decided in class)		48	1		2.25

Parents to purchase fabric as required.

MATHEMATICS

Students have the option of purchasing the hard copy Textbook including Digital or the Digital only version. Please Note: If purchasing a secondhand copy of the Essentials Mathematics 9 Textbook order the Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code only. This will allow the student access to all the digital material that accompanies the textbook.

Hard copy Textbook including Digital

Essential Mathematics 9 For the Australian Curriculum (2nd Ed) (Textbook Inc Digital) [Greenwood]	49	1	67.95
Digital Only			
Essential Mathematics 9 For the Australian Curriculum (2nd Ed) Digital Access Code [Greenwood]	50	1	57.95
Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code			
Essential Mathematics 9 For the Australian Curriculum (2nd Ed) - Interactive Textbook Reactivation Code	51	1	19.95
All students must own a Casio ClassPad Calculator.			
Calculator - Casio Class Pad Colour CP400 (Includes 2 Year Warranty) (Previous Model CP330 acceptable)	52	1	248.95
Calculator - Protective Case	53	1	5.95
Binder Book A4 96 Page	54	4	1.20 4.80
Mathomat Clear (without Instruction Book) (Retain from Year 8)	55	1	9.95
Plastic Pockets A4 - Pack of 10	56	1	0.90
Ruler - Formulas (M.A.D. Maths)	57	1	7.95
MUSIC			
Special Music Book (Retain from Year 8)	58	1	1.55
Plastic Document Wallet (Velcro)	59	1	2.10
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION			
Catholic Youth Bible 2nd International Edition (Retain from Year 8)	60	1	54.95
Binder Book A4 96 Page	61	1	1.20
SCIENCE			
Calculator - Sharp El-531XHB-WH (Calculator retained from Year 8 Mathematics acceptable)	62	1	24.95
TECHNOLOGY - FOOD (Students to supply a 2 litre Food Storage Container and two Tea Towels)			
Optional Booklist Postage			
Prepay your order and have your parcel home delivered via Australia Post			
Booklist Postage (Via Australia Post)	63	1	15.95

NOTE: General stationery requirements are the responsibility of each student. "WHITE-OUT" IS NOT PERMITTED AT SCHOOL

LORETO COLLEGE DIARY - Will be supplied by the College. PADLOCK FOR LOCKER - "Abus" combination padlock - available from Les Rodd Locksmiths \$14.00 - Retain from previous year.

Submit Booklist by Friday 2nd December 2016.

Booklists can be submitted online or to the School.

If you are unable to submit your booklist to the school by Friday 2nd December please forward directly to Ballarat Books or submit online www.ballaratbooks.com.au

Total To Pay \$